hannell’s thermoplastic
wall-mount Network
Termination  and Inside Wire
(IW) Bridging Interface enclo-
sures provide customers with a
combination of connector options
and customized pair terminations
to meet current and upgrade

wires from one or two common single line inputs.
Specifications
Ordering Information
CUSTOMER TERMINATION BOXES (CTB)
Applications
• Control systems and security applications
• Cross connect point for voice and data
• Drop wire terminations for telecommunications cables
Features
• UV protected thermoplastic construction
• Fitted with environmentally sealed Mini-Rocker™
IDC connectors
• No tools required for termination, 26AWG - 22AWG
(0.4mm-0.6mm)
• UL listed, Category 5 connectors
• Bridging module used as ”common IW block“ for
telephone extensions
Description Length Width Depth
CTB05 3.5" (90mm) 4.7" (120mm) 1.9" (47mm)
CTB10 6.5" (165mm) 5.1" (130mm) 1.9" (47mm)
CTB20 9.3" (235mm) 6.1" (155mm) 2.2" (57mm)
Dimensions
* Refer to Copper Connectivity products catalog for available MiniRocker accessories
Application - Inside Wire Management
Customer Termination Boxes (CTB) *
Part Number Description
CTB05E01 Enclosure with one 5-pair
symmetrical MiniRocker Module
CTB10E02 Enclosure with two 5-pair
symmetrical MiniRocker Modules
CTB20F02 Enclosure with two 10-pair
symmetrical MiniRocker Modules
Part Number Description
CTB05C01 Enclosure with one
1-In/4-Out Bridging Module
CTB10C01 Enclosure with one
1-In/4-Out Bridging Module
CTB10C02 Enclosure with two
1-In/4-Out Bridging Modules
CTB10D01 Enclosure with one
1-In/5-Out Bridging Module
CTB10D02 Enclosure with two
1-in/5-Out Bridging Modules
Description Shipping Weight
CTB05 100 per carton 50 lbs (22.7 kg) carton
CTB10 50 per carton 40 lbs (18.1 kg) carton